
Date Location

12.23 -0.2 Field, Ethan 98 YLTC 15/06/2013 Regina

12.24 -0.2 Prefontaine, Ty 99 STFC 15/06/2013 Regina

12.46 -1.6 Smeikle, Ontwain 99 EXCL 15/06/2013 Regina

12.58 -0.2 Bistritzan, Myles 99 QCST 15/06/2013 Regina

13.73 -1.2 Pronych, Justin 99 QPTC 11/05/2013 Regina

15.12 -1.2 Dickie, Dorian 98 ELTC 11/05/2013 Regina

11.84 NWI Evans, Jae 98 UNSK 09/08/2013 British Columbia

12.42 NWI Sasakamoose, Landon 98 UNSK 21/09/2013 Prince Albert

12.86 NWI Edwards, Zach 99 UNSK 09/08/2013 British Columbia

25.34 -1.2 Field, Ethan 98 YLTC 15/06/2013 Regina

25.80 -1.2 Grismer, Austin 99 STFC 15/06/2013 Regina

27.07 -1.2 Bistritzan, Myles 99 QCST 15/06/2013 Regina

27.97 -1.2 Porte, Jaret 99 YLTC 15/06/2013 Regina

31.90 0.0 Smeikle, Ontwain 99 EXCL 11/05/2013 Regina

31.95 0.0 Pronych, Justin 99 QPTC 11/05/2013 Regina

25.66 NWI Sasakamoose, Landon 98 UNSK 17/07/2013 Prince Albert

12.86 NWI Edwards, Zach 99 UNSK 09/08/2013 British Columbia

39.29 Grismer, Austin 99 STFC 26/07/2013 Alberta

40.02 Sasakamoose, Landon 98 UNSK 21/09/2013 Prince Albert

40.86 Exner, Matthew 99 QCST 15/06/2013 Regina

42.30 LeMoal, Aaron 98 SMAT 15/06/2013 Regina

Native Outdoor  22.95  Jun-08-02  Eric Clark  RWC

Open Outdoor  22.93  Aug-14-93  Darryl Olczak  ON

300 Metres 

Native Outdoor  37.73  Jul-11-09  Josh Forsgren  Team SK

Open Outdoor  37.73  Jul-11-09  Josh Forsgren Team SK

Wind/No Wind

2013 Outdoor Rankings

Midget Men

100 Metres

Native Outdoor  11.37  Jun-19-04  Mark Klause  RIV

Open Outdoor  11.14  Aug-03-85  Derrick Dempster  NS

200 Metres 

Time/Dist Athlete

Wind/No Wind



Date Location

42.97 Petersen, Erik 98 NBLT 15/06/2013 Regina

56.71 Grismer, Austin 99 STFC 11/06/2013 Saskatoon

2:04.54 Exner, Matthew 99 QCST 26/07/2013 Alberta

2:06.77 Nilson, Kaden 99 SMAT 15/06/2013 Regina

2:10.55 Burkholder, Cole 98 YLTC 15/06/2013 Regina

2:11.10 LeMoal, Aaron 98 SMAT 26/07/2013 Alberta

2:11.81 Grismer, Austin 99 STFC 26/07/2013 Alberta

2:15.33 Young-Lee, Parker 99 CORT 15/06/2013 Regina

2:17.55 Sasakamoose, Landon 98 UNSK 22/09/2013 Prince Albert

2:20.51 Peterson, Erik 98 NBLT 15/06/2013 Regina

2:20.54 Kukura, Miguel 98 QCST 11/05/2013 Regina

2:21.78 Ravelo, Joshua 99 POAT 15/06/2013 Regina

2:28.04 Thiel, Michael 99 EXCL 15/06/2013 Regina

2:29.33 Sutter, Kayd 98 QCST 11/05/2013 Regina

2:29.61 Struhar, Gabe 99 STFC 15/06/2013 Regina

2:37.68 Koroluk, Ben 98 YLTC 15/06/2013 Regina

3:22.86 Exner, Matthew 99 QCST 26/07/2013 Alberta

3:26.35 Nilson, Kaden 99 SMAT 15/06/2013 Regina

3:29.92 Burkholder, Cole 98 YLTC 15/06/2013 Regina

3:37.16 LeMoal, Aaron 98 SMAT 26/07/2013 Alberta

3:43.75 Young-Lee, Parker 99 CORT 15/06/2013 Regina

3:49.28 Petersen, Erik 98 NBLT 15/06/2013 Regina

3:49.82 Porte, Jaret 99 YLTC 10/05/2013 Winnipeg

3:51.38 Sasakamoose, Landon 98 UNSK 21/09/2013 Prince Albert

Time/Dist Athlete

400 Metres 

Native Outdoor  51.66  Aug-10-91  Xavier Ibaretta  CTC

Open Outdoor  50.80  Aug-03-85  Gordon Laxton  AB

800 Metres

2013 Outdoor Rankings

Midget Men

Native Outdoor  2:00.89  Aug-07-98  David Sylvester  CTC

Open Outdoor  1:59.3h  Aug-03-85  Jon Fidelak  ON

1200 Metres

Native Outdoor  3:17.51  Jul-14-12  Greg Hetterley  Team SK

Open Outdoor  3:17.51  Jul-14-12  Greg Hetterley  Team SK

300 Metres Cont'd



Date Location

3:57.23 Kukura, Miguel 98 QCST 11/05/2013 Regina

4:02.16 Thiel, Michael 99 EXCL 11/05/2013 Regina

4:24.10 Parker, Don 99 CORT 15/06/2013 Regina

6:38.07 Petersen, Erik 98 NBLT 15/06/2013 Regina

6:39.70 Ravelo, Joshua 99 POAT 15/06/2013 Regina

6:46.78 Porte, Jaret 99 YLTC 15/06/2013 Regina

6:48.06 Sasakamoose, Landon 98 UNSK 17/07/2013 Prince Albert

6:59.11 Struhar, Gabe 99 STFC 15/06/2013 Regina

6:59.57 Thiel, Michael 99 EXCL 15/06/2013 Regina

15.45 -0.9 Lafontaine, Shane 99 UNSK 09/08/2013 British Columbia

16.19 -0.5 Yeadon, Jared 98 UNSK 09/08/2013 British Columbia

16.90 0.3 Prefontaine, Ty 99 STFC 15/06/2013 Regina

19.87 0.3 Struhar, Gabe 99 STFC 15/06/2013 Regina

29.56 -2.6 Edwards, Zach 99 UNSK 09/08/2013 British Columbia

32.90 -0.2 Struhar, Gabe 99 STFC 06/07/2013 Saskatoon

1.70m Evans, Jae 98 UNSK 09/08/2013 British Columbia

1.65m Prefontaine, Ty 99 STFC 15/06/2013 Regina

1.55m Kanak, Layne 99 QPTC 15/06/2013 Regina

2000 Metres

2013 Outdoor Rankings

Midget Men

Time/Dist Athlete

Open Outdoor  5:55.63  Jul-14-12  Greg Hetterley  Team SK

100m Hurdles 0.84m 

Native Outdoor  14.53  Jun-19-10  Kieran Johnston  STFC

Open Outdoor  26.37  Jul-11-09  Tyler Young  STFC

High Jump

Native Outdoor  1.90m  Jul-10-93  Blake Cumming  POT

Open Outdoor  1.90m  Jul-10-93  Blake Cumming  POT

1200 Metres Cont'd

Open Outdoor  14.53  Jun-19-10  Kieran Johnston  STFC

200m Hurdles  (No Blocks)

Native Outdoor  26.37  Jul-11-09  Tyler Young  STFC

Native Outdoor  5:55.63  Jul-14-12  Greg Hetterley  Team SK



Date Location

1.25m Treleaven, Carter 99 CORT 06/07/2013 Saskatoon

1.20m Treleaven, Hunter 99 CORT 06/07/2013 Saskatoon

5.23m 2.0 Phoummabout, Brandon 99 POAT 11/05/2013 Regina

4.55m 1.3 Pronych, Justin 99 QPTC 11/05/2013 Regina

3.80m 1.9 Dickie, Dorian 98 ELTC 11/05/2013 Regina

5.07m NWI Prefontaine, Ty 99 STFC 15/06/213 Regina

5.02m NWI Bistritzan, Myles 99 QCST 15/06/2013 Regina

4.35m NWI Kanak, Layne 99 QPTC 15/06/2013 Regina

3.96m NWI Dickie, Dorian 98 ELTC 15/06/2013 Regina

3.32m NWI Treleaven, Hunter 99 CORT 15/06/2013 Regina

11.00m 1.7 Lafontaine, Shane 99 UNSK 09/08/2013 British Columbia

10.93m 1.4 Phoummabout, Brandon 99 POAT 15/06/2013 Regina

10.22m 0.0 Kanak, Layne 99 QPTC 11/05/2013 Regina

7.99m 1.5 Treleaven, Hunter 99 CORT 15/06/2013 Regina

7.25m 0.0 Treleaven, Carter 99 CORT 15/06/2013 Regina

14.14m Peterson, Ty 98 UNSK 09/08/2013 British Columbia

13.24m Evans, Jae 98 UNSK 09/08/2013 British Columbia

12.90m Naytowhow, Evan 98 MLTC 22/09/2013 Prince Albert

12.87m Prefontaine, Ty 99 STFC 15/06/2013 Regina

11.21m Cann, Dylan 98 ARCO 15/06/2013 Regina

10.76m Thompson, Abiathan 98 CORT 09/07/2013 Saskatoon

Time/Dist Athlete

Shot Put  4kg

Native Outdoor 16.70m  Jun-16-01  Tyler Sivertson  STFC

Long Jump 

Wind/No Wind

Open Outdoor  17.75m  Aug-14-93  Shawn Cormier  ON

High Jump Cont'd

Native Outdoor   6.59m  Jun-18-83  Darin Wildman  Kindersley

2013 Outdoor Rankings

Midget Men

Open Outdoor   6.59m  Jun-18-83   Darin Wildman  Kindersley

Triple Jump 

Native Outdoor 12.98m  Jul-06-86  K Brittin  EST/99 Lee Wolfater  STFC

Open Outdoor  12.98m  Jul-06-86  K Brittin  EST/99  Lee Wolfater  STFC



Date Location

9.40m Baker-Smith,Isaac 98 CORT 15/06/2013 Regina

43.35m Peterson, Ty 98 UNSK 09/08/2013 British Columbia

34.76m Naytowhow, Evan 98 MLTC 17/07/2013 Prince Albert

33.50m Baker-Smith, Isaac 98 CORT 09/07/2013 Saskatoon

30.20m Thompson, Abiathan 98 CORT 09/07/2013 Saskatoon

28.50m Ohrt, Ethan 99 CORT 15/06/2013 Regina

24.04m Cann, Dylan 98 ARCO 15/06/2013 Regina

41.85m Baker-Smith, Isaac 98 CORT 09/08/2013 British Columbia

23.86m Thompson, Abiathan 98 CORT 15/06/2013 Regina

22.99m Cann, Dylan 98 ARCO 15/06/2013 Regina

16.78m Ohrt, Ethan 99 CORT 15/06/2013 Regina

38.29m Lafontaine, Shane 99 UNSK 09/08/2013 British Columbia

36.40m Naytowhow, Evan 98 MLTC 17/07/2013 Prince Albert

35.19m Prefontaine, Ty 99 STFC 15/06/2013 Regina

30.71m Ohrt, Ethan 99 CORT 23/07/2013 Regina

30.03m Cann, Dylan 98 ARCO 15/06/2013 Regina

25.12m Thompson, Abiathan 98 CORT 15/06/2013 Regina

22.02m Baker-Smith, Isaac 98 CORT 23/07/2013 Regina

Open Outdoor  56.52m  Aug-13-06  Brandon O'Donnell  UNA

Discus 1kg

Native Outdoor  54.57m  Aug-10-03  Justin Greif  TIS

Open Outdoor  54.57m  Aug-10-03  Justin Greif  TIS

Hammer 4kg

Native Outdoor  47.66m  Jun-17-98  Jeff Piercy  SIR

Shot Put  4kg Cont'd

Athlete

Open Outdoor  47.66m  Jun-17-98  Jeff Piercy  SIR

Javelin 600gm

Native Outdoor  56.52m  Aug-13-06  Brandon O'Donnell  UNA

2013 Outdoor Rankings

Midget Men

Time/Dist


